
Harnett County Recreation

2025 10U Girls Basketball Schedule

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Tue  01/07/25  6:00 pm Lillington Dream Star Academy GymErwin  at 

Sat  01/11/25 10:00 am Erwin Erwin Rec. GymDunn  at 

Mon  01/13/25  6:00 pm Dunn Dunn Vyas GymLillington Dream  at 

Tue  01/21/25  6:00 pm Lillington Dream Star Academy GymDunn  at 

Sat  01/25/25 10:00 am Erwin Erwin Rec. GymLillington Dream  at 

Tue  01/28/25  6:00 pm Lillington Dream Star Academy GymErwin  at 

Mon  02/03/25  6:00 pm Dunn Dunn Vyas GymErwin  at 

Mon  02/10/25  6:00 pm Dunn Dunn Vyas GymLillington Dream  at 

Sat  02/15/25 10:00 am Erwin Erwin Rec. GymLillington Dream  at 

Mon  02/17/25  6:00 pm Dunn Dunn Vyas GymErwin  at 

Tue  02/18/25  6:00 pm Lillington Dream Star Academy GymDunn  at 

Sat  02/22/25 10:00 am Erwin Erwin Rec. GymDunn  at 

INCLEMENT WEATHER: CALL HOME SITE: Dunn:910-892-2976; Erwin: 910-591-4224; Lillington: 

910-893-0338.
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